
 DW DW

Mailbox

53
24

 L
or

ut
h 

T
er

ra
ce

Lo
t 1

   
   

M
ad

is
on

 
sc

al
e 

 1
" 

=
 1

7.
5'

  

5324  LORUTH  TERRACE

E

N S

W

W
H

IT
C

O
M

B
  D

R
IV

E

S 00°30'27" E                  143.36'

N 00°30'27" W            153.58'

N
 89°56' 57" W

                  96.58'

S
 89°52'5 9" E

                  1 06.68'

R =10' 

CL = 14.21'

10' wide permanent public
sloping & grading easement

10
' w

id
e 

pe
rm

an
e

nt
 p

ub
lic

sl
op

in
g 

&
 g

ra
di

ng
 e

as
em

en
t

Lot  1
16355 sq ft
0.3755 acres12'-0"

35 '-0 "

30'-3"

49
'-7

"

Elec. pole

125'-10"

water shut off

water
&
sewer

Gas 

Elec. water
   &
sewer

existing
neighbors
driveway

6'-0"

9'
-1

"

Conc. Approach
      183 sq ft

15'-4"3'-9"

31'-5"

40'-11"

3
5'

-6
"

3
0'

-4
"

3
8'

-0
"

T.O.W. = -12'-6"

T.O.F. = -16'-3"
T.O.F. = -12'-9"

T.O.W. = -4'-0"

P
L

O
T

 P
L

A
N

 

81'-1"

3
3'

-2
"

4
1'

-8
"

-3-9
-14-6

-10-6

-11

-11-6

-14

-14-6

-16

-3-6

1--1

-2

-3

-4-5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14

-12

-13

-14

-11

-12

-10
-9

0-4-5-6-7-8-9-10 -1-2-3

conc. sidewalk 
      

4
'-0

"

DrainageDrainage

Drainage

 Conc. Drive 
1862 sq ft

08
12

5
0'

-0
"

25'-9"



F
ro
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le
va

tio
n 

 

SHINGLES: 

10" ALUM.  FACIA : Quality Edge -  

ALUM. SOFFIT : Quality Edge -

GARAGE DOORS :  ( match siding)

ANDERSEN WINDOWS : ___________ 

ENTRY DOOR :  

white hardware & screens 

STONE VENEER - 860 sq ft_
Owens Corning Arch. Grade
Oakridge 30-

GUTTERS :  

DRIP EDGE : Quality Edge - 

OUTSIDE CORNERS : 4" Vinyl: Wolverine- 

DOWNSPOUTS: 

Sandtone

Limestone sill 

Reynolds - 

 Reynolds - 

Window Grills 

SIDING :  LP Smart Side wd texture 

STONE VENEER

ADDRESS BLOCK

5318

6
'-1

"

P
L

A
N

 N
o.
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"
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Option A
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Le
ft 

 E
le

va
tio

n 
 

WATER HTR 
   VENT

elec

FURNACE INTAKE
& EXHAUST

gas

P
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R
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S
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1
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TW2846
2-10 1/8 x 4-8 7/4

KITCHEN

FOYER 

DINING

LIVING RM.

bench

Note:Square Drywall
corner bead thru-out

Note:Heat Ducts to be
placed away from wall
in wood floor areas to
allow for flush wood vents

Note: Threshold Covers
on all Exterior Doors

D
W F
irs

t  
F

lo
or

   
P

la
n 

T
W

284
6

2-1
0 1

/8 x 4-8
 7/4

T
W

284
6

2-1
0 1

/8 x 4-8
 7/4

T
W

284
6

2-1
0 1

/8 x 4-8
 7/4

T
W

284
6

2-1
0 1

/8 x 4-8
 7/4

2
-8

2-8

2-
8

2-8

2-8

2
-8

4-0
  

4-0
  

2-8

2-8

m
ic

ro
/

 o
ve

n
R

ef
ri

g 

4"D.12
"

 72"x42"
whirlpool

  
Heat n Glo    RED 40 ST    Framing :
Front width 50-1/4 Back width 46-3/4 Height 50-1/4 
Depth 17-1/4 Glass size =40-1/16 x 13-3/16 34

Therma Tru CCA210 
w/ (2)12"CCA3400 S.L's.

3-0 

2
-8

2
-8

2
-8

2
-8

MASTER 
  BATH

SOLARUIM
MASTER
   BED

HALL

BED #2 BED # 3

Stoop

UpDn 

 Stairs
stained stringers
handrail & balasters
carpet treads,risers,

wood flr

Wd Rail 

Walk-in

Walk-in

wood flr

wood flr

Tile flr

Tile flr

Crpt flr

Crpt flr

Crpt flr

Crpt flr

Tile

wood flr

see thru 
fireplace

Crpt flr

Lighted tray

w/ maple trim

3-0 3-0 

TW2846-2
5-8 x 4-8 7/8

TW2846-2
5-8 x 4-8 7/8

T
W

28
4

6

2-
1

0 
1

/8
 x

 4
-8

 7
/4

vaulted clg.

stone column conc. walk 
(70 sq ft)

step

12" snack ledge w/
42" kneewall below  

 DW  DW

Wet Bar area

Gas

walk-in
shower

Top of Stoop Slab
5" below Subflr.

LAUND.

P
ol

e

wall cut out
36" off flr
36" high

9' clg.
9' clg.

9' clg.

9' clg.

9' clg.

9' clg.

Tile  surface 
walls & clg.

TW2846-3

8'-6" x 4'-8 7/8
TW2846-3

8'-6" x 4'-8 7/8

T
W

28
4

6-
3

8'
-6

" 
x 

4'
-8

 7
/8

2nd flr line

water 

water 

w
at

er
 

Conc Patio

Heat & Glo 6000G IPI
Sealed gas unit w/8" pipe
R.O. 42W x 39H x 22 D
(raise Unit up 6")   

Pantry wood flr

wood flr

5'
-0

"

2"
D

.

10"
  72"tub / shower

2-8

4"D.12
"

Tile flr

13
'-1

"

2-8

4"
D

.

12"

BATH #2
Tile flr

2-8

48" w/Dr.

4-
0

  

T
W

28
4

6-
3

8'
-6

" 
x 

4'
-8

 7
/8

10' Tray clg.

TW2846-3

8'-6" x 4'-8 7/8

13'-6"

13
'-0

"

5'-0"

8'
-3

"

13'-6"

5'
-0

"

3'-6"

13'-6"

13
'-2

"

11
'-0

"

21'-2"

11'-10"

13
'-1

"

8'
-0

"

5'
-3

"

4'
-0

"

16'-0"

15
'-9

"

9'-0"

4'
-0

"

8'-0"

4'
-1

"

13'-11"

13
'-1

1
"

6'
-1

0"

6'-3"

5'-2"

5'
-2

"

5'
-6

"

11
'-1

1
"

9'-6"

8'
-6

"

13'-4"

3'-6"

6'-4"

7'
-1

0"

9'-0"
5'-11"

13
'-1

" 18'-6"

16
'-3

"

6'-1" 13'-10"

4'
-0

"

BATH #3

3-0
 

82'-1"

Elevator

8'-0"3
'-2

"

Gas

A/C 

40" countertop hgt.

2
'-6

"
2

'-6
"

Vusion diffuser
14" Solatube

Heated flr in
bath & shower

2
-8

rail

Vusion diffuser
14" Solatube

57'-6"

5'9" wall stone on outside
 and stucco inside

1
4'

-7
"

38
'-0

"

172 sq ft

 Wall Hgt.

9-1 

9-1 

BRNG.
WALL

8
'-0

"

21'-6"

First  Flr.    3084  sq ft

Lower Flr.  1188  sq ft
Total    5054  sq ft

Second Flr.  782  sq ft
Total     3866  sq ft

P
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N
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o.

  

S
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"
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wate
r

K
e

yp
a

d
R

.O
.1

2
'-2

 1
/2

"x
8'

-1
 1

/4
"

conc garage flr
pitch to drains

Gar. windows 6'10"
 off House Subflr.

C
la

d 
Ja

m
bs

Up 3-0
 

2-
8

2-
8

2-
8

3-
0 

16
 x

 8
 o

ve
rh

ea
d 

dr
.

ga
ra

ge
 d

r.
 

   
op

en
er

   
# 

19
4 

T
he

rm
a 

C
or

e
st

ee
l i

ns
ul

at
ed

 r
ai

se
d 

pa
ne

l
   

   
 

3-
0 

3-0
 

2
-8

   
# 

16
1T

 O
ve

rh
ea

d 
D

oo
r

   
   

   
 s

te
el

 in
su

la
te

d 
   

   
 

UTILITIES 
       & 
STORAGE 

water 

vinyl flr60
" 

sh
ow

er

M
O

D
U

LE 3"
D

.

12"

2 zone system

filter
duct

Furn.

water htr.

water main 
shut off 

flr.drain 

water
softner

su
m

p
  p

it

gas

RECREATION AREA.

crpt flr

crpt flr

water htr vent

Furn.
Make-up

drop clg for heat
runs in this area

A/C 

BATH #5

drop clg for heat
runs in this area

D
ry

er
 v

en
t

18
'-2

"

5'
-1

"

20'-0"

36
'-1

1
"

13
'-6

"

72'-0"

drywalled , taped & finished
& insulate  

6'-7"

5
-0

  
5

-0
  

2-8

2-8 2-8

3-0 

Conc. Patio above

Furn.Exhaust
& Intake

12
'-6

"

16
" 

O
.C

.

12
" 

 T
JI

 22'-0"

13
'-1

"

5'
-1

1"

R
.O

.1
6'

-2
 1

/2
"x

8'
-1

 1
/4

"
C

la
d 

Ja
m

bs

82'-0"

12
 x

 8
 o

ve
rh

ea
d 

dr
.

ga
ra

ge
 d

r.
 

   
op

en
er

4'
-2

"

2'-0"

16'-0"23'-0"

2-8

12
'-6

"

7'
-2

"

6'-5"

5'
-0

"

6'-2"

4'
-1

"

7'-3"

4'-6" 23'-8"

WINE RM

8'-2"

13
'-4

"

8'-6" clg.

 GARAGE 

8'-6" clg.

8'-6" clg.

8'-6" clg.

8'-6" clg.

16'-7"

BED # 5

37
'-1

0
"

200 amp 
service 

elec.

TW2836-2
5'-7 3/4" x 3'-8 7/8

TW2836-3
8'-6" x 3'-8 7/8

B
as

em
en

t  
 P

la
n 

5'
-1

"

post

Lower Flr.  1155  sq ft

Elevator

3'-0"

46'-0"

4'-0"

w
at

er
 

w
ater 

flr. drain

flr. drain

conc garage flr
flat from here
to back of garage

bench w/ coat 
hooks & shlf

HALL

shlfs

Tankless

steel
post

Option A
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A
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SE
C

T
IO

N
 V

IE
W

 

Square Corner Bead Thru-out

Drywall Openings Unless Noted

 Basement 2nd  flr.
        

1st flr.

Int. doors

casing

base

clg. & walls 

window grills
(as per plan)

3 panel S.C. birch-clear laquer
Saratoga - Stallion

3" birch

medium orange peel
   -flat / white 

      finelight grills
(grills between glass)

medium orange peel
   -flat / white 

      finelight grills
(grills between glass)

medium orange peel
   -flat / white 

      finelight grills
(grills between glass)

clear laquer

3 panel S.C. birch-clear laquer
Saratoga - Stallion

3 panel S.C. birch-clear laquer
Saratoga - Stallion

(Shop Made)

4" birch
clear laquer

(Shop Made)

2 1/2" birch
clear laquer

(Shop Made)

3 1/4" birch
clear laquer

(Shop Made)

2 1/2" birch
clear laquer

(Shop Made)

3 1/4" birch
clear laquer

(Shop Made)

11 7/8" TJ I

11 7/8" RING BRD.

2X6  16" O.C. 

7/16" OSB SHEATHING
W/ WIND BARRIER

5/8" DRYWALL W/ V.B.

1/2" DRYWALL W/ V.B.

3/4" TG OSB BOARD 

6" INSULATION

ALUMI. SOFFIT (VENTED)
  

WOOD TRUSS 24" O.C.

1/2" OSB ROOF SHEATHING W/ CLIPS

15# FELT PAPER

SEAL TAB SHINGLE -  
        

 STONE VENEER ( AS PER PLAN)

3" CONC. FLR.  W/V.B. 

2X6 SILL PLATE

11 7/8" RING BRD.

11 7/8" TJ I

R- 50  INSULATION DRIP EDGE  : 

GUTTERS :  / DOWNSPOUTS : 

 CONC. WALL

1" RIDGED INSULATION

9FT. CLG.

8-6. CLG.

8FT. CLG.

PROPER VENT

Owens Corning Arch. Grade
Oakridge 30

Conc. Ftg.

Form A Drain Tile

Conc. Ftg.

 Drain Tile

LP Smartside Siding -  

10ALUM. FACIA 

2X10 SUB FACIA

P
L

A
N

 N
o.
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ca

le
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water 

wate
r

3-0 

K
e

yp
a

d
R

.O
.1

2
'-2

 1
/2

"x
8'

-1
 1

/4
"

conc garage flr
pitch to drains

Gar. windows 6'10"
 off House Subflr.

C
la

d 
Ja

m
bs

Up 3-0
 

2-
8

16
 x

 8
 o

ve
rh

ea
d 

dr
.

ga
ra

ge
 d

r.
 

   
op

en
er

   
# 

19
4 

T
he

rm
a 

C
or

e
st

ee
l i

ns
ul

at
ed

 r
ai

se
d 

pa
ne

l
   

   
 

3-
0 

3-0
 

257GD60611 
 6-0 X 6-11 

2
-8

   
# 

16
1T

 O
ve

rh
ea

d 
D

oo
r

   
   

   
 s

te
el

 in
su

la
te

d 
   

   
 

UTILITIES 
       & 
STORAGE 

vinyl flr

3"D
.

12"
2 zone system

filter
duct

Furn.

water htr.

water main 
shut off 

flr.drain 

water
softner

su
m

p
  p

it

gas

BED # 5
crpt flr

crpt flr

water htr vent

Furn.
Make-up

drop clg for heat
runs in this area

A/C 

BATH #5

drop clg for heat
runs in this area

D
ry

er
 v

en
t

36
'-6

" 20'-0"

36
'-1

1
"

13
'-6

"

58'-3"

drywalled , taped & finished
& insulate  

6'-7"
2

-8

2-8

2-8 2-8

Conc. Patio above

Furn.Exhaust
& Intake

13
'-2

"

16
" 

O
.C

.

12
" 

 T
JI

 

13
'-0

"

5'
-1

1"

R
.O

.1
6'

-2
 1

/2
"x

8'
-1

 1
/4

"
C

la
d 

Ja
m

bs

82'-0"

12
 x

 8
 o

ve
rh

ea
d 

dr
.

ga
ra

ge
 d

r.
 

   
op

en
er

4'
-2

"

3-
0 

3-0
 

17'-0"16'-0"

12
'-6

"

WINE RM

11'-0"

9'
-1

"

8'-6" clg.

 GARAGE 

8'-6" clg.8'-6" clg.8'-6" clg.

8'-6" clg.

11'-0"

LIVING RM

37
'-1

0
"

200 amp 
service 

elec.

TW2842-2
5'-7 3/4" x 4'-4 7/8

TW2844-3
8'-6" x 4'-4 7/8

B
as

em
en

t  
 P

la
n 

post

Lower Flr.  1188  sq ft

Elevator

57'-6"

4'-0"

w
at

er
 

w
ater 

flr. drain

flr. drainconc garage flr
flat from here
to back of garage

bench w/ coat 
hooks & shlf

HALL
shlfs

Tankless

2-8

5'
-1

"

Kitchenette
Tile

 D
W

R
ef

ri
g 

1
9'

-0
"

7'-0"

6'-11"

walk-in

34'-6"

1
4'

-3
"

19'-11"

drop hdr

16
" 

O
.C

.

12
" 

 T
JI

 

16
" 

O
.C

.

12
" 

 T
JI

 

 Wall Hgt.

8-6 

8-6

BRNG.
WALL

conc walk 

conc patio
255 sq ft

110 sq ft 4
'-6

"

Gas

9
'-5

"

14'-9"
9'-7"

9
'-5

"

12'-9"

4
'-1

"

12'-8"

3
'-1

1
"

36'-4"
HALL

crpt flr

crpt flr

washer
dryer

Option B
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Option B
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2"D.

10"

S
ec

on
d 

 F
lo

or
   

P
la

n 

 Wall Hgt.

8-1 ft.

Second  Flr.  782 sq ft

LOFT / DEN

lighted tray

8-1 ft.

9' clg.

8' clg.

Dn 

 Stairs
stained stringers
handrail & balasters
carpet treads,risers,

Wd Rail 

BED # 4

3"
D

.

12"

crpt flr

9' clg.

8' clg.

2-8

2-8

lighted tray

20
'-5"

15'-3"

5'
-6

"

2
-8

14
'-4

"

14
'-4

"

5'
-4

"

6'-6"

2
-8

2-8

TW2836-3
8'-6" x 3'-8 7/8

4'
-3

"

4'-0"

8' clg.

12'-9"

5'
-0

"

12'-9"

5'
-0

"

9'-9"

12'-11"

1'-6"4'-0"

T
W

28
3

6

TW2836-3
8'-6" x 3'-8 7/8

2'
-1

0 
1/

8"
 x

 3
'-8

 7
/8

42'-5"

BATH #4

3-0
 Elevator

T
W

28
3

6
2'

-1
0 

1/
8"

 x
 3

'-8
 7

/8

P
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F
ou

nd
at

io
n 

  P
la

n 

4" Garage slab 1259 sq ft  

3'-9"frost wall
w 3x3 ledger

8'-9" wall 
T.O.F. = 0' 

1688 sq ft. 3" conc. slab

beam
pocket (_"x _") 16

'-
4"

 c
ut

 o
ut

 1
' d

ee
p 

12
'-

4"
 c

ut
 o

ut
 1

' d
ee

p 

Spread Ftg.

2' x 2'
Ftg.

3'-9" wall 
T.O.F. = - 1'-0" 

Stoop 74 sq.ft.

Place Simpson Mudsill Anchors (MAS) on Outside Edge 5' O.C. and 4" from ends and 8" from corners

3'-9" wall 
T.O.F. = 0' 

8'-9" wall 
T.O.F. = 0' 

4'-0"

8'-9" wall 
T.O.F. = 0' 

24'-4"

81'-11"
3

7'
-1

0
"

36'-4"

4
'-4

"
1

9'
-3

"

11'-0" 24'-0" 14'-8" 4'-6" 2'-5"

24'-3" 1
9'

-0
"

2'-6"

3'-9" wall 
T.O.F. = -3'-9" T.O.F. = -3'-6" 

T.O.W.
is same as 
bsmt T.O.F.

2
'-0

"

1
2'

-0
"

2
'-5

"

1
6'

-0
"

1
'-2

"
3

'-3
"

1
'-0

"
3

7'
-1

0
"

23'-4" 22'-2"

31'-8"

1
4'

-7
"

11'-11"

Stoop above

34'-1"
12'-2"

31'-9"

3
'-2

"

2
'-6

"
7'-9" wall 
T.O.F. = 0' 

su
m

p
  p

it

6'-1"

4
1'

-0
"

8'-9" wall 
T.O.F. = 0' 2' x 2'

Ftg.

7'-0"

1
3'

-7
"

1
9'

-0
"

1
8'

-1
1

"

1
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